PoE Switch Family (EPS series)
Sales Kit
May 2020
Agenda
• EPS series – PoE Switch Family
• Non-Management
– 24x PoE Non-Management
– 16x PoE Non-Management

• Target Applications
• Product Specification
• Ordering Information
19-inch
1U
24x PoE Non-Management
EPS-3028 All Port Gigabit
2 x 1G TP/SFP Combo
- 2 x 10/100/1000Base-T RJ45 Ports
- 2 x 1000Base-X SFP Slots
DIP Switch for “Default”, “VLAN” & “CCTV” mode
24 x 10/100/1000Base-T RJ45 Ports
with 802.3af/at PoE Injector Function 2 x 10/100/1000Base-T RJ45
16x PoE Non-Management
1U
19-inch
EPS-2018G Fast Ethernet PoE+ + 2 Gigabit TP/SFP Combo
2 x 1G TP/SFP Combo
- 2 x 10/100/1000Base-T RJ45 Ports
- 2 x 1000Base-X SFP Slots16 x 10/100Base-TX RJ45 Ports
with 802.3af/at PoE Injector Function
DIP Switch for “Default”, “VLAN” & “CCTV” mode
1U
10-inch
8x PoE Non-Management
EPS-2010G Fast Ethernet PoE+ + 1 Gigabit TP + 1 Gigabit SFP
1 x 100/1000Base-X SFP Slot
8 x 10/100Base-TX RJ45 Ports with 802.3af/at PoE Injector Function
DIP Switch for “Default”, “VLAN” & “CCTV” mode
1 x 10/100/1000Base-T RJ45 Port
Desktop
4x PoE Non-Management
EPS-2006 Fast Ethernet PoE+ + 2 Fast Ethernet TP
4 x 10/100Base-TX RJ45 Ports with 802.3af/at PoE Injector Function
DIP Switch for “Default” & “CCTV” mode
2 x 10/100Base-TX RJ45 Ports
Power over Ethernet Features

• Target Applications
• Product Specification
• Ordering Information
19-inch
24x PoE Management
EPS-3128 series: 24x 1G PoE+ + 4x 1G Ethernet Switch Solution
1 x RJ45 to RS232 Console Port
24 x 10/100/1000Base-T RJ45 Ports with 802.3at PoE Injector
4 x 1G SFP/TP Combo Ports
100~240V AC Input
Model Name PoE Port PoE Output PoE Budget
6KV Surge
Protection
Fiber Port Dimensions
EPS-3128-SE-180W 24 Per Port 30W 180W Yes 4 Combo 440 x 230 x 44 mm
EPS-3128-240W 24 Per Port 30W 240W - 4 Combo 440 x 330 x 44 mm
EPS-3128-240W-LP 24 Per Port 30W 240W Yes 4 Combo 440 x 330 x 44 mm
EPS-3128-480W 24 Per Port 30W 480W - 4 Combo 440 x 330 x 44 mm
EPS-3128-480W-LP 24 Per Port 30W 480W Yes 4 Combo 440 x 330 x 44 mm
EPS-3128 series
• Future-Proof
– Web UI, telnet, SSH & SNMP Management,
DHCP Snooping, MLD Snooping ready for

• Target Applications
• Product Specification
• Ordering Information
Ordering Information
Model Name PoE Port Fiber Port PoE Budget
6KV Surge
Protection
L2
Management
Dimensions
EPS-3028 24 2 Combo 380W Yes - 440 x 232 x 45 mm
EPS-2018G-250W 16 2 Combo 250W Yes - 440 x 208 x 45 mm
EPS-2010G 8 1 120W Yes - 20 x 150 x 44 mm
EPS-2006 4 0 60W Yes - 168 x 93 x 32 mm
EPS-3128-SE-180W 24 4 Combo 180W Yes Yes 440 x 230 x 44 mm
EPS-3128-240W 24 4 Combo 240W - Yes 440 x 330 x 44 mm
EPS-3128-240W-LP 24 4 Combo 240W Yes Yes 440 x 330 x 44 mm
EPS-3128-480W 24 4 Combo 480W - Yes 440 x 330 x 44 mm
EPS-3128-480W-LP 24 4 Combo 480W Yes Yes 440 x 330 x 44 mm
EPS-3112 8 4 Combo 130W - Yes 330 x 230 x 44 mm
THANK YOU